
Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697

Date Time Field Guest Home

Monday, September 23, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan DKW Turf River Dogs Nulook Bounce-N-Party Ironbirds

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Sparky's Snowballs Hooks Nulook Bounce-N-Party Ironbirds

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Taunton Financial Blue Rocks J&J Turf Storm

Thursday, September 26, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Taunton Financial Blue Rocks Sparky's Snowballs Hooks

Monday, September 30, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan J&J Turf Storm Sparky's Snowballs Hooks

Tuesday, October 01, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan DKW Turf River Dogs Taunton Financial Blue Rocks

Wednesday, October 02, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Nulook Bounce-N-Party Ironbirds Taunton Financial Blue Rocks

Thursday, October 03, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan J&J Turf Storm DKW Turf River Dogs

Monday, October 07, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Sparky's Snowballs Hooks DKW Turf River Dogs

Tuesday, October 08, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Nulook Bounce-N-Party Ironbirds J&J Turf Storm

Wednesday, October 09, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Nulook Bounce-N-Party Ironbirds Sparky's Snowballs Hooks

Thursday, October 10, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan J&J Turf Storm Taunton Financial Blue Rocks

Monday, October 14, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Nulook Bounce-N-Party Ironbirds DKW Turf River Dogs

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Sparky's Snowballs Hooks Taunton Financial Blue Rocks

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Sparky's Snowballs Hooks J&J Turf Storm

Thursday, October 17, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Taunton Financial Blue Rocks DKW Turf River Dogs

Monday, October 21, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Taunton Financial Blue Rocks Nulook Bounce-N-Party Ironbirds

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan DKW Turf River Dogs J&J Turf Storm

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan DKW Turf River Dogs Sparky's Snowballs Hooks

Thursday, October 24, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan J&J Turf Storm Nulook Bounce-N-Party Ironbirds
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